Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years
Year 2022
Round No 1
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technaology Delhi

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ST and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name

Quota |Seat Type

|Gender

Opening | Closing
Rank | Rank

National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 17922 33847
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Female-only (including 32784 32784
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 821 821
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 6355 6355
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrology) HS EWS Female-anly (including 10156 10156
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civl Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12046 12773
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OBC-NCL Female-only {including 24067 24067
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sC Gender-Neutral 4574 4574
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs SC Female-only (including 7621 7621
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sT Gender-Neutral 1523 1523
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 23233 28812
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s OPEN Female-only (including 38930 38930
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 4569 4569
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (8] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8518 10507
Mational Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL (PWD) Gender-MNeutral 179 179
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os SC Gender-Neutral 1263 1739
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s 5C Female-only (including 3797 3797
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s 5T Female-only (including 1302 1302
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 1728 9614
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only {including 8936 11668
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 227 327
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 1341 1960
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of HS EWS Female-only (including 4908 4908

Technology)

Supernumerary)



National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technalogy Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Natlonal Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhl

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhl

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (£ Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

H5

HS

HS

H5

Hs

HS

0s

Qs

as

05

as

as

(81

0s

as

as

Qs

as

as

HS
HS

H5
HS

H5

Hs
Hs

Hs
Hs

H3
HS

as
as

03
os

05
as
o5

Qs

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

5T

ST

OPEN

QPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-MCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PWD)

SC

5C

5T

5T

OPEN
OPEN

CPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

5E
5C

5T
5T

CPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWs

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PWD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
SUpernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fernale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-anly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fernale-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2548

062

262

1864

66

965

4216

2136

410

983

1729

26

1958

3425

1586

537

364

266

&06

17169
21204

207
€919

7423
8056

2044
5604

246
7139

13797
19761

2405
3971

mn7
5211
10368

411

4517

7238

1831

2361

416

965

7607

11720

410

1212

1729

26

2830

4571

156

943

1062

368

606

21118
24479

982
3542
6319

9436
13689

3676
5604

1822
7139

17448
22432

2541
397

nz
5996
10406

411



National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technalogy Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electranics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electranics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bacheler of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

as
as

as
HS

HS

H5

HS

HS

H5

H5

Hs

HS

H5

HS

HS

Qs

as

as

0s

Qs

as

05

as

Qs

05

os

Hs
HS

Hs
HS
HS

HS
HS

H5
as
as

as

sC
sC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

QPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

CBC-NCL {PwD)

SC

sC

ST

aT

OPEN

CPEN

EWs

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

5T

5T

ST (PwWD)

CPEN
OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

5C
sC

5T
OPEN
CPEN

CPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
sSupernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Fernale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1650
1883

813
9679

19559

422

2170

6842

4986

10732

1697

2061

1383

2929

10713

14514

1955

182

3887

6226

1981

1910

443

1391

EE]

18258
17842

5321
9467
14213

2134
9454

2085
17815
24635

806

3212
1883

935
15897

21190

422

3536

6842

7060

10898

625

1967

3061

1510

2929

12379

14815

2034

182

7325

2340

1510

624

1391

33

28158
Ie75

5895
11228
20293

4565
9454

2527
22669
32876

806



National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 3471 4054
National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 EWS Female-only (including 5045 5045

Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technalogy Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) as OBC-NCI Gender-Neutral 6639 8262

National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OBC-NCL Female-only (including 13780 14300
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technalogy Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology) Qs SC Gender-Neutral 4012 4287

National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs sC Female-only {including 5022 5033
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as ST Gender-Neutral 1591 1618

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy /Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

d by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA,
For any further information, please contac A

unselling Services "!c @ | Pﬂfﬂﬂ'{i’ﬂffﬂ




