

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Year	2022	
Round No	1	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Delhi	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closin Rank
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17922	33847
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32784	32784
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	821	821
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6355	6355
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10156	10156
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12046	12773
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24067	24067
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4574	4574
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7621	7621
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1523	1523
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23233	26812
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38930	38930
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4569	4569
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8518	10507
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	179	179
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	1263	1739
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3797	3797
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1302	1302
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1728	9614
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8936	11668
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	327	327
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1341	1960
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4908	4908

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2548	4517
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5062	7838
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	262	1631
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1864	2361
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	66	416
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	965	965
Jational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4216	7607
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9136	1179
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PWD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	410	410
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	983	1212
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1729	1729
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	26	26
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1958	2830
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3425	4971
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	156	156
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	537	943
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	364	1062
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	266	368
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	606	606
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17169	2111
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21204	2447
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	982	982
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3071	3942
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6919	6919
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7423	9436
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8056	1368
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2044	3676
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5604	5604
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	346	1822
Jational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7139	7139
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13797	1744
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19761	2243
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2405	2541
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3971	3971
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	117	117
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5211	5996
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10368	1040
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	411	411

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	1650	3212
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1883	1883
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	813	935
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9679	15897
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19559	21190
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	422	422
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2170	3536
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6842	6842
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4986	7060
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10732	1089
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	625	625
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	1697	1967
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3061	3061
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1383	1510
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2929	2929
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10713	1237
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14514	1481
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1955	2034
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS (PWD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	182	182
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3887	4447
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6226	7325
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	1981	2340
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1910	1910
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	443	624
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1391	1391
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	33	33
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18258	2815
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17842	3167
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5321	5895
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9467	1122
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14213	2029
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2134	4565
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9454	9454
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2085	2527
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17815	2266
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24635	3287
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	806	806

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3471	4054
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5045	5045
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6639	8262
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13790	14300
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4012	4287
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5033	5033
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1591	1618

${\it Terms and Conditions \ / \ Hyperlink\ Policy\ /\ Privacy\ Policy\ /\ Copyright\ Policy\ /\ Disclaimer}$

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







